
TERM 3, 2024 PROGRAM
FRIDAYS 9:00am – 10:15am

Session 1
Friday 26 July

(Welcome Back!)

ANIMALS
•	 Small world play
•	 Pets
•	 Drawing and craft

Session 2
Friday 2 August

HOMES
•	 Art and craft
•	 Box work
•	 Dolls House

Session 3
Friday 9 August

NUMBERS
•	 Count and colour
•	 Dice games
•	 Rhymes

Session 4
Friday 16 August

SCIENCE WEEK
•	 Science experiments
•	 STEM activities
•	 Deadly Science

Session 5
Friday 23 August

BOOK WEEK
•	 Dress up if you would like to (and we will have some dress-ups to put  

on in the Little Sparks room too)
•	 Stories, arts and crafts

Session 6
Friday 30 August

MUSIC AND MOVEMENT
•	 Make a musical instrument
•	 Dance and sing

No Session on Friday 6 September

Session 7
Friday 13 September

SPRING
•	 Plants and seeds
•	 Crayon and dye paintings
•	 Collecting and sorting

Session 8
Friday 20 September

TINKER LAB
•	 Hammering
•	 Building
•	 Designing

Session 9
Friday 27 September

NATURE PLAY
•	 Collage
•	 Collecting
•	 Outside play


